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TO,
The Superitendent SDH, Gunupur Rayagada.
The All MO  I/C,  CHCs of Rayagada  District.

Sub:     Microplan of Mobile Vision Centre under SUNETRA Programme,  Rayagada  .

Sir'
With  reference to the subject cited above,  I  am to submitting  herewith the micro plan of

Mobile  Vision  Centre  under  SUNETRA  programme  for  the  month  of  July.22.  Therefore  you
are requested to instruct the Ophthalmic Assistants,  MO Ayush  and ASHAs  under jurisdiction
to  accompany the  Mobile  Vision  Centre  facility for  smooth  management  of the  programme.
The  Concerned   Ophthalmic  Assts  to   maintain   the   connected   registers   and     submit  the
related Screening data to the DPM  NPCB,Rayagada by ( mail  lD-ELc_BLayLag_a±a@gmai!£Qm.
at the end of the each month signed  by Concerned   MO,I/C  .The Micro plan  is attached  . The
Mobile number, fixed day &  Microplan of visit of concern Ophthalmic Assts. will diplayed  in the
all  HWC  & CHC  .The number should  be share to all ASHAs,ANMs & CHCs of Concern  HWC
& CHC  .

This is for your kind  information and  necessary action.

Yours  Faithfully
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Copy  to  all  the  Ophthalmic  Assts  for  information  and  guidance.  You  are  directed  to
follow  alr the  guidelines  and  maintained  the  records  /Registers.  The  OA  I/C  of  MVC  also
directed to ;ubmit the report to the district in time .They are directed to conduct the Screening
camps as per the ATP detailed below.
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Copy  to  the  DMO  (MS)  Superintendent,  DHH  Rayagada  /  DPM  DBCS,  Rayagada
for information and necessary action.

Copy  to   Dealing   Asst.DBCS/SUNETRA,   Rayagada   for   information   and   necessary
action.
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CopyforvardedtotheDIO,NICRayagadaforlnformation&requestedtopubli\̀the

Microplan  under SUNETRA on  dt.                          in the  District  NIC website  under the  heading  of
"Micro  plan  of Mobile Vision  Centre   July.2022  under SUNETRA  Programme  Rayagada  " for

information of the public . The details of the Micro plan are enclosed.
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Copy  to  Chief  Executive  Officer,  SUNETRA,  BBSR,  and  Odisha  for  kind  information
and   necessary  action   .  The  microplan  for  MVC  will  be  uploaded   in  thedistrict  website  of
Rayagada Dist.
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Copy to PA to Collector & DM,  Rayagada for kind  information of the Collector.
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Vehicle No:

Driver No:

MICROPLAN  FOR THE  MONTH JULY-22

Sl Name of CHC
A                                Name of cHc Date of

Name of PHC (N)No Assigned 0    Name
Deputed Deployment

123

CHC. J.Pentho

Sri. RasanandaSethyMob:7978862582 CHC.I{.Singpur 21.07.2022 Sikarpai PHC (N)

CHC.I{asipur 28.07.2022 I(ucheipadar PHC (N)

CHC. J.Pentho 18.07.2022 l{ereda  PHC (N)

456

CHC.Ramnaguda
Sri. RamaChandraSahuMob:9348324511 CHC.Muniguda 11.07.2022 Kumudabali PHC (N)

CHC. Ramnaguda
13.07.2022

ukkumba PHC (N)

CHC.Chandrapur
05.07.2022 Dangasaroda PHC (N)

78

SDH.Gunupur

Sri. RabindraSahuMob:6371176278 CHC.B.Cuttack 04.07.2022 Khambesi PHC (N)

SDH, Gunupur 07.07.2022 Puttasing PHC (N)

910
CHC.Padmapur

Sri Balaram SialMob:9178631966
CHC.Padmapur 12.07.2022 Naira PHC (N)

CHC.Gudari
06.07.2022

Dhepaguda PHC (N)

11
DHH.Rayagada

Sri. RameshChandraBeheraMob:8249517410

CHC.I(olnara 14.07.2022 Minajhola PHC (N)
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